10800001786065

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addices)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,
11108000037474

Office Use Only



700133966957

08/07/08--01019--017 **150.00

OS AUG 18 PM 3: 38
SECNETIVE STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE

AUG 18 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpora			
SUBJECT: T.N.T. A D		ning Company, Iorida Limited Compa	
The enclosed Certificate of convert an "Other Business accordance with s. 608.439	Entity" into a "F		
Please return all correspond	lence concerning	this matter to:	
Lisa Tyson			TAL
(Con	tact Person)		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
T.N.T. Dynamite Cleaning Co	mpany		
(Firm	n/Company)	-	SS
4335 Wycliff Drive			
(,	Address)		
Pensacola, Florida 32514			RATE
	te and Zip Code)		A
For further information con	cerning this matte	er, please call:	
Lisa Tyson	_	at (850) 71:	2-1996
(Name of Contact Perso		··· \	Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount		
_	ertificate of	■\$180.00 Filing Fecs and Certified Copy	\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	le	Registration	Corporations 327

T.N.T. DYNAMITE CLEANING COMPANY

"we blow the competition away"

August 14, 2008

Subject: T.N.T. A Dynamite Cleaning Company, LLC

Ref. Number: W08000037474

Debra Bruce,

As you can see, I have enclosed another LLC form as I had already filled it out and have taken off a managing member who is no longer working with me. I called (850) 245-6051 and asked about changing the name by adding an "A" after T.N.T. and was told this would work, I also went on Sunbiz.org and did not come across the same name on the site so I'm hoping this will now go through. Please do not hesitate to call me if there is anything else I need to change or fix. That way I can make any necessary corrections and get it in the mail ASAP.

Thank you for your time

Sincerely

Lisa Tyson



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 8, 2008

LISA TYSON 4335 WYCLIFF DR PENSACOLA, FL 32514

SUBJECT: T.N.T. DYNAMITE CLEANING COMPANY L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W08000037474

We have received your document for T.N.T. DYNAMITE CLEANING COMPANY L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Florida or Florida to the end of the name is not acceptable. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words Limited Liability Company, the abbreviation L.L.C., or the designation LLC. The word Limited may be abbreviated as Ltd. and the word Company may be abbreviated as Co. The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: Limited Company, L.C., and LC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 608A00045211

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this
Certificate of Conversion is: (70803191)0095.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Sole Proprie Joship. (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state or if a non-II S entity the name of the country)
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 1-19-7008
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country and under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
T.N.T. IS A Dynamite Cleaning Company, LLC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:

Signed this 4 day of August	2008.			
Signature of Member or Authorized Representative of Limited Liability Company:				
Signature of Member or Authorized Representative Printed Name: LISA TYSON	: Usa) Fise- Title: General Partner/menager			
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Signature: Csa Cyse Printed Name: Hsa Tyson	- 12			
Printed Name: HSA TYSON	Title: General Partner			
Signature:Printed Name:				
Printed Name:	_ Title:			
Signature:				
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:			
Signature:				
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:			
Signature:				
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:				
Signature: Printed Name:	_ Title:			
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.				
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnership:			
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership: Alt Asserting Assertin			
All others: Signature of an authorized person.				
Fees:	3: 38 TAIF ORIDA			
Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

TNT	The name of the Limited Liability Company T, 15 A Dynamite Cleaning Comp (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the "LLC.")	pany 'LLC B
	ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of th Liability Company is:	e principal office of the Limited
	Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	4335 Wycliff Dr	4335 Wycliff Dr
	Pensacola, FL. 32514	
		Pensacola, FL 32514
	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Findividual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent's
	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Findividual or another	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an
	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Findividual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an the registered agent are:
	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Findividual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Lisa Pelse No. 2333 Lacus	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an The registered agent are: ALLAHA Tame Torcle Registered Agent's
	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Findividual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Lisa Pelse No. 2333 Lacus	cred Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an Che registered agent are: AHA AHA AMA AMA AMA AMA AMA AM
	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Findividual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Lisa Pelse No. 2333 Lacus	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an The registered agent are: ALLAHUS Tame Torcle ACTOR ACTOR

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Usa Tyson 4335 Wycuff Dr. Pensarola, Fl. 32514
MGRM	Tessa Tyson 4335 Wycliff DR Pensacota FL 32514
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	(Use attachment if necessary)
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to no document is filed by the Florida Departmen the effective date listed in the attached Co date is listed therein.)	(OPTIONAL) or more than 90 days after the date this nt of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	OR AUG SECRE ALLAH,
	horized representative of a member ?
(In accordance with section 608.4 of this document constitutes an aff	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution irmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)
Usa Tyson	A
Typed or print	ed name of signee
Filing Foos	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2